

CITY OF PUYALLUP

BID TAB

2023 Chip Seal

Bid Opening: 5/18/23 @2pm

ITEM	UNIT	EST QTY	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION		ONE WAY TRIGGER,LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
Schedule A - Single and Double Chip Seal									
1	FA	1	Minor Change	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	LS	1	Mobilization and Demobilization	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 66,500.00
3	LS	1	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 39,500.00
4	HR	20	Other Traffic Control, Off Duty Police Officer	\$ 130.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00
5	HR	68	Traffic Control Supervisor (TCS)	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 9,860.00
6	TON	166	Emulsified Asphalt, CRS-2P	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 207,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 182,600.00	\$ 812.00	\$ 134,792.00
7	TON	36	Asphalt for Fog Seal, CSS-1h	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 954.00	\$ 34,344.00
8	TON	1399	Furnishing and Placing Crushed 3/8 In. - No. 10 Aggregate	\$ 100.00	\$ 139,900.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 146,895.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 181,870.00
9	TON	105	Furnishing and Placing Crushed 1/4 In. - No. 10 Aggregate	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 33,810.00
10	HR	40	Additional Brooming	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 10,560.00
11	TON	9	Rubberized Asphalt for Crack Sealing	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 9,953.00	\$ 89,577.00
12	LS	1	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
13	Ln Ft	7407	Paint Line	\$ 4.00	\$ 29,628.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 5,925.60	\$ 1.13	\$ 8,369.91
14	Ln Ft	395	Painted Wide Line	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 434.50	\$ 1.70	\$ 671.50
15	Ea	18	Plastic Traffic Arrow	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 5,112.00
15	Ea	8	Plastic Traffic Word, ONLY	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	Ea	83	Plastic Crosswalk Line	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 8,051.00
17	Ln Ft	154	Plastic Stop Line	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,080.00
18	Ln Ft	154	Removing Plastic Stop Line	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,694.00
19	Ea	18	Removing Plastic Traffic Arrow	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 2,466.00
20	Ea	8	Removing Plastic Traffic Word, ONLY	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 2,272.00
21	Ea	83	Removing Plastic Crosswalk Line	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 5,229.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 628,548.00		\$ 606,360.10		\$ 663,258.41

DocuSigned by:

Hans Hunger

5/23/2023

1D7EB0CED63645D...

Reviewed by Hans Hunger, P.E., City Engineer